
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PAVONI ITALIA S.p.A. 
VIA E. FERMI,  24040 SUISIO  (BG)  ITALIA 

TEL.  035/4934111  –  035/4948200 
E-MAIL info@pavonitalia.com 

P.I./C.F.: 00884290164 
 
 

 
 

Food Contact Declaration 
 
 

1) We hereby declare that the material or the item: 
 

BB5 BB6 (PVC raw material) 
 

is suitable to come into contact with oily and fatty food 
 

IS COMPLYING 
 

with the following European Law: 
  

- Regulation EC No 1935/2004; 
- Regulation EC No 1895/2005; 
- Regulation EC No 2023/2006; 

- Regulation EC No 10/2011; 
 

and with the following Italian Law:: 
 

- DM 21/03/1973 and subsequent updating and amendments; 
- DPR 777/82 and subsequent updating and amendments. 

 
 

 
11.01.2016 

 


